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ES

ACABADOS

Metal:

Negro Mate - Oro Mate
Negro Mate - Negro Mate

MATERIALES
Acero

ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)
Chip Led integrado
3W - 3150K

12V, 50760 Hz

IP20, Clase I

ODiOroCE@ITRY M

CLASIFICACION ENERGETICA
A ++

EN

FINISHES

Metal:

Matt Black - Matt Brass
Matt Black - Matt Black

MATERIALS
Steel

SPECIFICATIONS (UE)
Integrated Chip Led
3W - 3150K

12V, 50/60 Hz
IP20, Class I

ODiIOroCE@IRY M

ENERGY LABEL
A ++

TEC

1400

167

n7

@45

@300




